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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  APRIL 1st, 2001      LOCATION:  HARD ROCK HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS  
Referees: Toby Gibson, Jay Nady, Tony Weeks 

Judges: Carol Castellano, Patricia Jarman-Manning, Art Lurie 

Judges: Dave Moretti, Dalby Shirley, Paul Smith 

Timekeepers: Jane Broadfoot, Mike LaCella 

Ringside Doctors: Margaret Goodman 

Ring Announcer: Jimmy Lennon, Jr. 

Promoter: America Presents, LTD 

Matchmaker: Tom Brown 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

DAVID TERRELL REID 
Vorhees, NJ 

----- vs ----- 
URBANO R. GURROLA 
Mexico DF, MX 

Reid won by unanimous decision. 
 

REID   -   GURROLA 
97-92; 98-91; 98-91 

Lurie   -   Moretti   -   Shirley 

PA047375 
 
 

NV016133 

 
 

10 

09/17/73 
 
 

05/25/71 

160 
 
 

160 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

PAEA TAKAUNOVE WOLFGRAMM 
Scottsdale, AZ 

----- vs ----- 
JAMES SENIO PEAU  
AKA: JIMMY THUNDER 
Las Vegas, NV 

Wolfgramm won by technical decision 
Dr. stops the bout end of the 7th round 
due to the cut Peau received by an 
accidental head butt in the 4th round. 

NE046355 
 
 

NV023421 

 
 

10 

12/01/69 
 
 

02/03/66 

312 
 
 

231 

Suspend Peau/Thunder until 06/01/01 
No contact until 05/17/01 and must clear - 
forehead lacerations w/Dr. or no contest 
until 10/01/01 
 
Referee:  Jay Nady 

JESSICA L. RAKOCZY 
Denver, CO 

----- vs ----- 
MIKEE STAFFORD 
Studio City, CA 

Rakoczy won by unanimous decision. 
RAKOCZY   -   STAFFORD 

58-55; 58-55; 58-55 
Castellano – Jarman-Manning – Smith 

CO059474 
 
 

CA057969 

 
 

6 

04/14/77 
 
 

06/05/78 

133 
 
 

135 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Toby Gibson 

ADRIANO DOS SANTOS 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
ANTHONY T. OJOMO 
Hawthorne, CA 

Ojomo won by unanimous decision. 
DOS SANTOS   -   OJOMO 

37-39; 37-39; 36-40 
Jarman-Manning – Moretti – Smith 

NV055256 
 
 

CA040827 

 
 

4 

10/26/76 
 
 

05/10/72 

134 
 
 

134 

Suspend Ojomo until 05/17/01 
No contact until 05/02/01  
 
 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

CALVIN VANCE BROCK 
Charlotte, NC 

----- vs ----- 
ANTONIO CARLOS COLBERT  
Cincinnati, OH 

Brock won by unanimous decision. 
BROCK   -   COLBERT 

40-36; 40-36; 40-36 
Lurie   -  Moretti  -  Shirley 

NC060501 
 
 

OH050955 

 
 

4 

01/22/75 
 
 

03/24/70 

234 
 
 

204 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Toby Gibson 

 


